
 

 WETLAND CONSULTANTS  
(updated June 2015)  

The following organizations and individuals have requested to be placed on our list of wetland consultants. This 

two-page listing is in alphabetical order. The South St. Louis SWCD does not recommend or warrant the work of 

any of these consultants.  

The list is provided as a service to the public. Other consultants may be available.  

 

Aero-Environmental Consulting  

David A. Witt P.G.  

9476 S Wakely Road  

Cook, MN 55723-8214  

(218) 666-5822 - Cell: (218) 780-7545  

dave@aero-environmental.com  

www.aero-environmental.com  

 

Bonestroo, Rosene, Anderlik & Assoc.  

Ben Meyer, Sr. Wetland Scientist  

2335 West Highway 36  

St. Paul, MN 55113  

(651) 604-4767  

bmeyer@bonestroo.com  

www.bonestroo.com  

 

Bonestroo, Rosene, Anderlik & Assoc.  

Chris Arens, Wetland Scientist  

3721 23rd Street South  

Saint Cloud, MN 56301  

(320) 251-4553  

carens@bonestroo.com 

www.bonestroo.com  

 

Bay West LLC  

Ethan Harvey 

Wetland Specialist \ Project Manager 

1106 88
th
 Avenue West, Duluth, MN 55808 

direct: 218-321-3030  ·  cell: 218-205-6657 

eharvey@baywest.com  

 

EBI  

Jim Warren  

5910 Fremont St  

Duluth, MN 55807  

(218) 628-0454  

earthbrn@cpinternet.com  

 

Finite Earth  

Kiff Samuelson  

394 S Lake Ave Suite 306  

Duluth, MN 55802  

Phone/Fax (218) 722-5566  

 

ICECOR  

Michael Kohn  

P. O. Box 1105  

Superior, WI 54880  

(715) 395-0965  

(888) 395-0965  

 

Environmental Troubleshooters, Inc  

Jessica Mohr  

3825 Grand Ave  

Duluth, MN 55807 

(218) 722-6013  

 

LHB Inc.  

Heidi S. Bringman  

21 West Superior Street, Suite 500  

Duluth, MN 55802  

(218) 727-8446  

heidi.bringman@lhbcorp.com  

www.lhbcorp.com  

 

Midwest Natural Resources  

744 James Avenue  

St. Paul, MN 55102  

(612) 310-6260  

scott.milburn@mnrinc.us  

www.mnrinc.us  

 

MSA Professional Services  

Jeffrey Anderson, PE 301 West 1st Street, #408 

Duluth, MN 55802 (218) 722-3915  

jkanderson@msa-ps.com  

www.msa-ps.com  

 

Northeast Technical Services  

Tony Demars 

526 Chestnut Street  

PO Box 1142  

Virginia, MN 55792  

(218) 742-1037  

TDemars@netechnical.com 
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ProSource Technologies, Inc.  

Thomas A Nickel, WDC  

9219 East River Road NW  

Coon Rapids, MN 55433  

Phone: 888-422-4449 (toll free)  

tnickel@prosourcetech.com  

 

Soil & Water-Environmental Consulting  

6074 East Bowman Lake Rd  

Duluth, MN 55803-9416  

(218) 341-1775  

soilwater2@gmail.com  

 

West Central Environmental Consultants, Inc.  

Rob Peterson  

102 South 21st Ave West, Suite 3  

Duluth, MN 55806  

(218) 525-2333  

rpeterson@wcec.com  

 

Westwood Professional Service, Inc.  

3701 12th Street North Suite 206  

St. Cloud, MN 56303  

(320) 259-2311  

(800) 270-9495 (toll free)  

 

Westwood Professional Services, Inc.  

7599 Anagram Drive  

Eden Prairie, MN 55344  

(952) 937-5150  

(888) 937-5150 (toll free) 
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